

BLACKHAWK PARK SHELTER INSTALLATION
CONTRACT NO. 7136
BID OPENING: AUGUST 9, 2013

**Madison Commercial
Landscapes**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	36.20	\$18.00	\$651.60
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	42.50	\$3.50	\$148.75
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1,182.50	\$2.10	\$2,483.25
21010.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE - LF	400.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	1,528.50	\$7.50	\$11,463.75
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO.2 - TON	15.20	\$12.00	\$182.40
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	5.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	465.00	\$2.00	\$930.00
90001.0 - DRILLED PIER FOOTINGS - EACH	8.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00
90002.0 - ACCEPT, DELIVER, AND CONSTRUCT SHELTER - LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$46,159.75